

Sh. Krishan Dass vs The HPTDCL

Exe. Pet. No. 1117 of 2025

21.07.2026 Present: Mr. O.P. Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms.
Suchita Kaintura, Advocate, for the respondent.

Compliance affidavit not filed. List after four
weeks. Needful be done in the meanwhile.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 21, 2026
(narender)